
APPROVED CALENDAR 2023
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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact
Saturday, January 14, 2023 Social Event  Pizza Get Together Lou Malnati's 

Schaumburg

Ron Levin 

snappyron@sbcglobal.net

Saturday, February 4, 2023 Social Event Lunar New Year 

Dinner

WonTon Gourmet 

Des Plaines

Jim Hynan 

jhynan74@gmail.com
Saturday, February 11, 2023 Community Service Greater Chicago 

Food Depository

GCFD Chcago No availabillity - Adolph Habich

Sunday, February 26, 2023 Social Event Theater Night - The 

Full Monty

Cutting Hall, 

Palatine

Pam Romund 

promund@gmail.com

Saturday, March 4, 2023 Social Event Museum of Broadcast 

Communications

No TIC - Cancelled

Sunday, March 19, 2023 Social Event Maple Syrup Festival No TIC - Cancelled

Saturday, April 1, 2023 Social Event Anniversary Party Continental 

Restaurant Buffalo 

Gove

Board of Directors

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Social Event Walking Tour No TIC - Cancelled

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Social Event Bike Ride, Walk & 

Eat

Chez Levenberg Milt & Margy Levenberg

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Dive Event Season Opener Ron Levin 

snappyron@sbcglobal.net

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Social Event Supper Club, WI Pam Romund 

promund@gmail.com

Saturday, July 8, 2023 Dive Event Charter Dive NEEDS TIC

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Social Event Lake Geneva Mail 

Boat Tour 

Pam Romund 

promund@gmail.com

Saturday, August 5, 2023 Social Event Lavendar Farms 

Morris, IL

Chris Demski

Sunday, August 13, 2023 Dive  Event Charter Dive NEEDS TIC

Sunday, August 27, 2023 Social Event Pullman Museum & 

Tour

NEEDS TIC

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Dive Event Charter Dive NEEDS TIC

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Social Event Bohemian Cemetary 

Tour

Jeff Tucek

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Dive Event Charter Dive -Lake 

Geneva, WI

Jim Hynan 

jhynan74@gmail.com

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Social Event Architectural Walkiing 

Tour

NEEDS TIC

11/11/2023 to 11/18/2023 Dive Event Warm Water Trip Grand Cayman Randy Skiba 

rskiba13@comcast.net

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Social Event Triton Holiday Party Board of Directors
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